BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIESAND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 230837

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Lacey, Washington, have served on 2/9/2024 the parties of record in this proceeding atrue copy of the following
document(s):

Order 01 Revoking Telecommunications Company Registrations

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

Digitally signed by
BOOth, Booth, Avery (UTC)

Date: 2024.02.09
Avery (UTC) 1::T6:50 -08'00

Avery Booth, Records Management
Specialist

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERSRECEIVING NOTICE

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Rose Cortes, Roman LD, Inc., romanldinc@yahoo.com

Betsy DeMarco, Office of Attorney General, elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov
Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Mike Y oung, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov

Shawn Sims, XY N Communications, LLC, heidi @xyncom.com

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov

Jm Wilson, Priority Terabit, Inc., jwilson@ptera.com

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov

Robert David, Cross Stream Communications, Inc., bdavid@cross-stream.com
Todd Lesser, North County Communications Corporation, todd@nccom.com
Sapina Quayum, United Telecom, Inc., johnshaikh@yahoo.com

Faisal Aziz, AmericaNet, LLC, americanetllc@gmail.com

Jess DiPasguale, Alliance Globa Networks LLC, jess@alliancegrp.com
Gregory Kiley, Velocity, A Managed Services Company, Inc., scockerham@fastekteam.com
Jon Brinton, Mitel Cloud Services, Inc., jon_brinton@mitel.com

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov






Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov

Antony Tomae, lonex Communications North, Inc., regreporting@birch.com
Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov

John Thorpe, Cascadia Fibernet, Inc., kthorpe@varinet.ca

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov

Michael Crown, Fractel, LLC, mike@fractel .net

Donald Joos, EcoVate Inc., dan.grote@readytalk.com

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov

Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Steve Montanaro, Vaue-Added Communications, Inc., scockerham@fastektax.com
Michael Howard, WUTC, michael.howard@utc.wa.gov

Ray Langhaim, inContact, Inc., compliance@niceincontact.com

Kristen Jenkins, kristin.jenkins@utc.wa.gov

Dave Ahmadabadi, Rural Telecom Experts, Inc., dave.a@RTEEDGE.com
Jeanne Roth, Office of Attorney General, jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov
Jaguandria Ewanika, WUTC, jaquandria.ewanika@utc.wa.gov

Sharmila Prabakaran, WUTC, sharmilaprabakaran@utc.wa.gov

Michelle Parish, WUTC, michelle.parish@utc.wa.gov

Michelle Castaneda-K erson, WUTC, melissa.castaneda-kerson@utc.wa.gov
Keith Quinata, WUTC, keith.quinata@utc.wa.gov

Communications UTC, communications@utc.wa.gov

Esther Neal, WUTC, esther.neal @utc.wa.gov

Josephine Strauss, Office of Attorney General, josephine.strauss@atg.wa.gov
GigaMonster Networks, LLC, bdodd@gigamonster.net

Single Digits, Inc., tax@singledigits.com

Andrew Doyle, WUTC, andrew.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Jack Graham, WUTC, jack.graham@utc.wa.gov

Krislrelan, WUTC, kris.irelan@utc.wa.gov

John Drashil, WUTC, john.drashil @utc.wa.gov
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